
 MAX TYP MIN
Output
Voltage Off 
HV

130V
260V

117V
220V

10V
20V

Voltage On 1.75V 1.25V  

Current On
3A
6A

16A
 

50ma
50ma
50ma

Current Off 10ma 3.5ma  
Input

Turn On 2.0V
1.0ma

1.5
 

1.0V
 

Turn Off 1.5V
 

1.0V
 

0.8V
.03ma

 DVDT V/US 1000  250 
Temperature 100C 25C -50C

Zero
Crossing

HV
 20VAC

40VAC  


